
ARTOS R
Quarto 5-Hole Deck Mount tub filler, Cube
Control, Open Extended Spout F202ALT-5

Westover, Inc     (877) 9-ARTOS-9     www.artos-westover.com

Finishes:
Chrome
Brushed Nickel
15 GPM

6-1/8 in
5-3/4 in

1-3/4 in

1-3/4 in max3-3/4 in

Hoses are 21 in. long

3-3/8 in

1-3/4 in max

hoses are 21 in.

Hose is 77 in. long

8-1/2 in

3-1/4 in 2-1/2 in max

1-1/16 in

4-3/4 in

6-7/16 in

1-3/4 in

2-1/16 in

2-1/4 in

1-1/16 in

3-1/8 in

4 in


